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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
8400
8051
8012

00020655
00020661
00029464
00050490
00086040
00095423
00152043
00152044
00152046
00604465
00152048
00152049
00152050
00152051
00184546
00184553
00184554
00187139
00482108
00482110
00482112
00482114
00529581
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

00151744

00620954

10000212

00620955
00622013

00652178

Beschreibung

Feder

Feder
Gummifuss
Halter
Anschlusseinheit
Gehause
Gitter

Taste

Kugel
Gummifuss
Drehgriff
Einlage

Platte
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Trager

Blende
Fihrung
Blende
Kabeltrommel
Blende
Stander
Gebrauchsanleitung
Tasche

Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
8400
8051

00020640
00020646
00601717
00020649
00020659
00029460
00029461
00029463
00029465
00032911
00065582
00065583
00084558
00174051
00177498
00177503
00177509
00181212
00183901
00498284
00420046
00420578
00481735
00481897
00489310
00481737
00529581
00653180

Ersatz

00499378

00499378
00499378

00654394

Beschreibung
Kugellager
Dichtung
Ring
Dichtung
Dichtung
Scheibe
Blgel
Niet
Kohleburste
Bausatz
Dichtung
Gleitblech
Rahmen
Feder
Zahnrad / Stirnrad
Kegelrad
Antrieb
Dauermagnet
Motor
Gehdause
Lichtleiter
Rad
Motor
Motor
Motorsteuerungsmodul
Antrieb
Gebrauchsanleitung

Tasche



8012 12028091 Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
8400
8051
8012

00029466
00080060
00086067
00095428
00363280
00461751
00482103
00529581
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

00619166

00650542
00650543
00703316

Beschreibung
Abstreifer
Knethaken
Rihrbesen
RiUhrbesen
Rihrschussel
Trager
Deckel
Gebrauchsanleitung
Tasche

Burste



0402

0407 <
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

8400
0401
0402
0403
0404

0405

0406
0407
0408
0409
8051
8012

00529581
00032884
00059052
00080159
00083576

00083577

00091027
00092728
00420491
00427234
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

00621924

00653294

Beschreibung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kupplung
Stossel
Reibscheibe

Schneid-Wendescheibe NR"1"und
NRII3II

Raspel-Wendescheibe NR"2"und
NRII4II

Mitnehmer
Gehause
Buchse
Flhrung
Tasche

Blrste



